
NASPO - South Carolina - Contract No. 4400032672

Partner Contact Title Email Phone Business Classification

BlueAllly Technology Solutions, LLC Donlei Mullinax Account Executive dmullinax@blueally.com 864-276-5866
CDW Government, LLC Nelson Narciso Deputy Program Manager - State and Local Nelsnar@cdw.com 312-547-3387
Data Network Solutions, Inc Kin Wong Account Executive kwong@datanetworksolutions.com 803-932-9915
eGroup Holding Company, LLC Ben Gaddy Principal - Operations ben.gaddy@egroup-us.com 843-737-9006
Insight Public Sector, Inc. Kelly Riedel Account Executive kelly.riedel@insight.com 919-379-8548
Internetwork Services Incorporated Jody Gordon Vice President of Sales, SLED & Energy jgordon@ineteng.com 704-943-9848
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett Contracts Director dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808
SHI International Corp. SHI South East Sales Team Account Executive southeastteam@shi.com 888-764-8888 Minority Women Owned Business


